For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Polysolar Limited
PS -CT-Series Transparent Panels

[STC]: 1000 W/m2 , AM 1.5, 25 .The exactly measured electrical characteristics are shown on the label of the units.
Polysolar
Model
Class
Stabilized Performance STC
Transparency
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Electrical tolerance  +5/-0%
PS-CT-72 72W 10% 87.0 0.82 116 0.88
PS-CT-64 64W 20% 87.0 0.73 116 0.78
PS-CT-56 56W 30% 87.0 0.64 116 0.68
PS-CT-48 48W 40% 87.0 0.55 116 0.59
PS-CT-40 40W 50% 87.0 0.46 116 0.49
Max over current
rating 2.0 A
Temperature
Coefficient